
First Month - 110 Credits
Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined. 

Second Month - 120 Credits
Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.

Third Month & Thereafter - 130 Credits
Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.

With StyleClub Rewards Bonus - 230 Credits
Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.

$99 styleclub
25% DISCOUNT

WITHOUT StyleClub

   

with $99 VIP StyleClub 
25% Discount on all shopping.

$99

$146

$160

$173

$306

$0

$47

$61

$74

$207

0%

32%

38%

42%

67%

NET  
DISCOUNT

RETAIL  
VALUE 

RETAIL  
SAVINGS

VS


