\$99 styleclub 25% DISCOUNT



	RETAIL VALUE	RETAIL SAVINGS	NET DISCOUNT
WITHOUT StyleClub	_ \$99	\$0	0%
with <b>\$99 VIP StyleClub</b> 25% Discount on all shopping.			
<b>First Month</b> - 110 Credits Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.	_ \$146	\$47	32%
<b>Second Month</b> - 120 Credits Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.	_ \$160	\$61	38%
Third Month & Thereafter - 130 Credits Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.	_ \$173	\$74	42%
With StyleClub Rewards Bonus - 230 Credits Value when both Discounts and Bonus Credits are combined.	- \$306	\$207	67%

